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Name Position

16.-19.09.2013

16.-21.09.2013

16.-21.09.2013

16.-21.09.2013

16.-21.09.2013

16.-21.09.2013

16.-21.09.2013

16.-21.09.2013

Matthias Hausmann 16.-17.09.2013

16.-21.09.2013

16.-21.09.2013

Florian Spiel 18.-21.09.2013

Stephan Fiedler 19.-21.09.2013

Hermann Maier 16.-19.09.2013

16.-21.09.2013

16.-21.09.2013

Sales and Marketing Communication

ALZMETALL-/ DONAU-Staff Attendees

EMO 2013 Exhibition, Hannover

Presence

Roland Ilg President

Andrea Napotnik Assistant to the President

Erich Schörghuber Global Sales Director Special Purpose Machines

Hans-Jürgen Gizler Global Sales Director CNC-Machining Centers

Manfred Sackermann Sales Director Export Countries CNC-Machining Centers

Hubertus Christis Sales Director Export Countries Drilling Machines ALZMETALL/DONAU

Bernd Nachtweyh Sales Director Germany Drilling Machines ALZMETALL/DONAU

Hans-Jörgen Bozner Manager CNC-Application Center

Director R&D

Andreas Brettl CNC-Application Engineer

Georg Buchner CNC-Application Engineer

CNC-Application Engineer

Project Engineering

Project Engineering

Herbert Baumgartner Productmanager DONAU

Özlem Baysal Sales Department DONAU

We are looking forward seeing you at Hall 12 Booth D 36

Best regards,

Roland Ilg
President
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